MICRO DC BRUSHLESS MOTOR SERIES
Electronically commutated sensorless motor, slotless stator design
Sensorless drive circuit SSD04
SBL02-06H1 SBL02-06H1 SBL02-06H1 SBL02-06H1
Ordering number PG02-4.3 PG02-18 PG02-79 PG02-337
1 Nominal voltage 3 3 3 3 V
2 Terminal resistance 105 105 105 105 W
3 Gearhead reduction ratio 4.3 18 79 337 :1

20
SBL02-06
Ordering example
SBL02-06H1PG18 corresponds to:
Motor SBL02-06H1 +
Planetary gearhead SPG02-18
DRIVE ELECTRONICS SERIES
Sensorless brushless motor drive circuit
For Micro DC brushless motors SBL02-06 and SBL04-08
Specifications Min. Typ. Max.
Voltage supply 2.7 6.0 V
Output voltage 4.9 V
Output current 0.8 A